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March 2019
(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation
File Number: 0000216588 Submit Date: 06/12/2023 Lead Call Sign: \WTOU FRN: 0002711737
Service: Full Power AM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 06/13/2023
Filing Status: Active
Section Question Response
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?
Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
MIDWEST COMMUNICATIONS, 904 GRAND AVE  +1 (000) 000- paul.rahmlow@mwcradio. Corporation
INC. WAUSAU, WI 0000 com
54403
United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
John Neely , Esq . 4 Simms Court +1 (301) 933-6304  johnsneely@yahoo.com Legal Representative

FCC Counsel Kensington, MD 20895
United States

Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2023-06-09 0002711737

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
WKZ0O 54485 0000207851
WTVB 67757 0000207852
WABX 61055 0000207853
WQTX 72121 0000207854
WNWN 67764 0000207855
WSTO 51072 0000207856
WIKY-FM 61014 0000207857
WWDK 55658 0000207858
WTOU 87325 0000207859
W238CD 156715 0000207860

W274AQ 157034 0000207861



Certification

Attachments

W295CL
WHTC
WZOX
WYVN
WVEM
WJIXQ
WLMI
W259CO
W238AL
WLYD

WFAT

Section

Authorized Party to Si

Information not provided.

145085

27470

67775

13676

20453

55656

24645

145377

145136

73350

37459

gn

0000207862
0000207863
0000207864
0000207865
0000207866
0000207867
0000207868
0000207869
0000207870
0000207871

0000207872

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized John Neely
representative of the above-named applicant for the FCC Counsel
Authorization(s) specified above.

06/12/2023



	Licensing and Management System
	(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation
	General Information
	Applicant Information
	Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

	Contact Representatives Information (1)
	Consummation Notification Details
	Details
	Consummate the Following Authorizations:

	Certification
	Attachments



